
提供実績（平成26年度）

庁入力範囲 特許 実用

第1回 2014/3/17～2014/3/30 1 1

第2回 2014/3/31～2014/4/13 2 1

第3回 2014/4/14～2014/5/6 2 1

第4回 2014/5/7～2014/5/18 1 1

第5回 2014/5/19～2014/6/1 1 1

第6回 2014/6/2～2014/6/15 1 1

第7回 2014/6/16～2014/6/29 1 1

第8回 2014/6/30～2014/7/13 1 1

第9回 2014/7/14～2014/7/27 1 1

第10回 2014/7/28～2014/8/10 1 1

第11回 2014/8/11～2014/8/24 1 1

第12回 2014/8/25～2014/9/7 1 1

第13回 2014/9/8～2014/9/21 2 1

第14回 2014/9/22～2014/10/5 1 1

第15回 2014/10/6～2014/10/19 2 1

第16回 2014/10/20～2014/11/3 1 1

第17回 2014/11/4～2014/11/16 1 1

第18回 2014/11/17～2014/11/30 1 1

第19回 2014/12/1～2014/12/14 2 1

第20回 2014/12/15～2014/12/31 1 1

第21回 2015/1/1～2015/1/12 1 1

第22回 2015/1/13～2015/1/18 1 1

第23回 2015/1/19～2015/1/25 1 1

第24回 2015/1/26～2015/2/1 1 1

第25回 2015/2/2～2015/2/8 1 1

第26回 2015/2/9～2015/2/15 1 1

第27回 2015/2/16～2015/2/22 1 1

第28回 2015/2/23～2015/3/1 1 1

第29回 2015/3/2～2015/3/8 1 1

第30回 2015/3/9～2015/3/15 1 1
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SGML編（DVD-R）

庁入力範囲 特許 実用 意匠 商標

第1回 2014/3/17～2014/3/30 1 1 1 1

第2回 2014/3/31～2014/4/13 1 1 1 1

第3回 2014/4/14～2014/5/6 1 1 1 1

第4回 2014/5/7～2014/5/18 1 1 1 1

第5回 2014/5/19～2014/6/1 1 1 1 1

第6回 2014/6/2～2014/6/15 1 1 1 1

第7回 2014/6/16～2014/6/29 1 1 1 1

第8回 2014/6/30～2014/7/13 1 1 1 1

第9回 2014/7/14～2014/7/27 1 1 1 1

第10回 2014/7/28～2014/8/10 1 1 1 1

第11回 2014/8/11～2014/8/24 1 1 1 1

第12回 2014/8/25～2014/9/7 1 1 1 1

第13回 2014/9/8～2014/9/21 1 1 1 1

第14回 2014/9/22～2014/10/5 1 1 1 1

第15回 2014/10/6～2014/10/19 1 1 1 1

第16回 2014/10/20～2014/11/3 1 1 1 1

第17回 2014/11/4～2014/11/16 1 1 1 1

第18回 2014/11/17～2014/11/30 1 1 1 1

第19回 2014/12/1～2014/12/14 1 1 1 1

第20回 2014/12/15～2014/12/31 1 1 1 1

第21回 2015/1/1～2015/1/12 1 1 1 1

第22回 2015/1/13～2015/1/18 1 1 1 1

第23回 2015/1/19～2015/1/25 1 1 1 1

第24回 2015/1/26～2015/2/1 1 1 1 1

第25回 2015/2/2～2015/2/8 1 1 1 1

第26回 2015/2/9～2015/2/15 1 1 1 1

第27回 2015/2/16～2015/2/22 1 1 1 1

第28回 2015/2/23～2015/3/1 1 1 1 1

第29回 2015/3/2～2015/3/8 1 1 1 1

第30回 2015/3/9～2015/3/15 1 1 1 1
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